WAREHOUSE/VAULT WISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 31-01-2022

MICX(+Ie3 8

AGRI COMMODITIES

Grading Pending

Commodity Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Eligible Units Shelf Life Date Units Rejected Units Expired Units
. YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 1991654 ANANDIBEN WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 164.51
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O . . L
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 1991654 ANANDIBEN WAREHOUSE ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 3834.50 15-09-2022 0.00 40.32 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 2030029 NCML Project Kadi National Collateral Management Services Limited QUINTAL 4180.75 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O LINAY . . o
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 2291649 PATEL WAREHOUSE ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 163.20
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 4971657 Bhavya Agro Warehouse, Godown No.7 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 41.42
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O . . o
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 5410055 KHIMJI VISHRAM LOGISTICS PVT LTD ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 4927.78 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
. YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 5410055 KHIMJI VISHRAM LOGISTICS PVT LTD Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 20213.56 15-09-2022 0.00 120.07 0.00
SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED . o
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6351655 CIO SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE, Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 6040.71 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6471039 Pramukh Warehousing, Chamber -1 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 41.68
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6471039 Pramukh Warehousing, Chamber -1 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 3820.44 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6471039 Pramukh Warehousing, Chamber -1 Origo Commaodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 5240.90 15-09-2022 0.00 81.34 0.00
Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6539191 Mansiben J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. [STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 1808.05 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
4
Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6539191 Mansiben J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. |STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 8576.71 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
4
Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6540090 Renukaben D Patel Warehouse Chamber  [STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 30284.14 15-09-2022 0.00 243.58 0.00
No. 3
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6543789 Annapurna Logistics Godown No 1 Origo Commaodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 18899.02 15-09-2022 1105.00 410.59 0.00
. YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O - . .
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 7830016 AKSHAR ENTERPRISE ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 17066.64 15-09-2022 0.00 40.51 0.00
SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
COTTON BALES Guijarat KADI 8591687 C/O SHANTIDEVI MANGAL PRASAD Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 494.69 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAREHOUSE,
SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 8591687 C/O SHANTIDEVI MANGAL PRASAD Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 1229.15 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
WAREHOUSE,
. SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED - .
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 9871641 CIO SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE, Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 8320.17 15-09-2022 510.00 652.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat MUNDRA 1009117 Origo Commodities India Private Limited Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 2115.84 15-09-2022 2550.00 492.38 0.00
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 2611641 GAURANG N DAGLI AND MUKESH A Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 603.01 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
MANEKMOTI WAREHOUSE
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YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 2611641 GAURANG N DAGLI AND MUKESH A ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 1809.12 15-09-2022 0.00 329.57 0.00
MANEKMOTI WAREHOUSE

COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4811644 \IZ?JB'II'I:}ECVI;OR%I}?QL?SSEPVT LTD. c/o Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 41.72
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4811644 :gh#:EAM/;OR(‘ElﬁgISSSEPW LTD. €/0 ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 690.45 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4811644 \IZ?JB'II'I:}ECVI;OR%I}?QL?SSEPVT LTD. c/o Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 2013.18 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4831641 2’/}‘;55::‘I&i"l“?xégseleT?jAﬁlMﬂzg? Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 80.48 15-09-2022 0.00 328.26 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4871658 Kotak Warehouse Shade A Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-11-2021 0.00 0.00 81.28
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4871658 Kotak Warehouse Shade A Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 1881.77 15-08-2022 0.00 81.28 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 4871658 Kotak Warehouse Shade A Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 4044.38 15-09-2022 0.00 499.35 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6230023 Lakhani Warehouse Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 163.10 15-09-2022 340.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6539019 a}‘;'r”ewhsgsihgazfr:&de'fﬁ;" '{‘d ClOSafe | o1e|NWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 1104.19 15-09-2022 0.00 655.86 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6544050 Dharti Warehouse Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 408.38 15-09-2022 0.00 748.29 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 2351645 Preet Godown No.1 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 159.99 15-08-2022 0.00 40.59 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 2351645 Preet Godown No.1 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 5816.36 15-09-2022 0.00 204.24 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 8750011 Deshmukh Khaledabhai Istyak warehouse ~ [Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-11-2021 0.00 0.00 1518.55
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 8750011 Deshmukh Khaledabhai Istyak warehouse  [Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 31-08-2021 0.00 0.00 123.20
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 8750011 Deshmukh Khaledabhai Istyak warehouse | Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 988.71 15-08-2022 0.00 41.73 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 8750011 Deshmukh Khaledabhai Istyak warehouse  [Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 1621.73 15-09-2022 0.00 372.30 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 9430021 w:rggé?j'sesegg;gl’)‘zeﬁz"PZU;'; Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 000  15-09-2021 0.00 0.00 164.06
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 9430021 w;gﬁt'ﬁjisiegﬁznig?reﬁﬂ'?zugi; Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 125.68 15-08-2022 0.00 41.89 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 9430021 w;rzﬁ'ﬂsesegﬂ;:l’)‘;fﬁi"PZU;'; Origo Commodiies India Private Limited QUINTAL 231161  15-00-2022 0.00 162.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 4791642 ﬁfgép“’dum & Warehousing Godown | 40 ~ommodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 4818.34 15-09-2022 1488.00 40.78 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 5691641 Hinganghat Infrastructure Private Limited Origo Commaodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 322.82 15-08-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 5691641 Hinganghat Infrastructure Private Limited Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 1972.45 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6151658 Balaji WH & Grain Godown Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 4530.59 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6210025 g\’; '\If"/j_'vB‘G‘K‘ Infrastructure Developers | gy o shupham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-11-2021 0.00 0.00 1336.63
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COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

6210025

Clo M/s. B.G.K. Infrastructure Developers
Pvt. Ltd.,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

161.80

15-08-2022

0.00

40.34

0.00

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

6210025

Clo M/s. B.G.K. Infrastructure Developers
Pvt. Ltd.,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

1898.04

15-09-2022

0.00

40.55

0.00

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

6351669

SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
C/O JAYALAXMI WAREHOUSING,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

9929.36

15-09-2022

1020.00

929.54

0.00

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

6530014

YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA
WAREHOUSE

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

498.87

15-08-2022

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

6530014

YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA
WAREHOUSE

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

6663.41

15-09-2022

170.00

39.95

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

9430057

Balaji WH & Grain Godown

Origo Commodities India Private Limited

QUINTAL

40.25

24-09-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

9430057

Balaji WH & Grain Godown

Origo Commodities India Private Limited

QUINTAL

823.06

15-08-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Maharashtra

YAVATMAL

9430057

Balaji WH & Grain Godown

Origo Commodities India Private Limited

QUINTAL

3434.01

15-09-2022

0.00

80.59

0.00

COTTON BALES

Telangana

ADILABAD

1012079

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited C/o Shri
Astalaxmi Spinning Mill Private Limited

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

812.30

15-08-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Telangana

ADILABAD

1012079

Yamada Logistics Private Limited C/o Shri
Astalaxmi Spinning Mill Private Limited

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

1830.11

15-09-2022

COTTON BALES

Telangana

WARANGAL

2670023

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O
SUNITHA MUNDADA WAREHOUSE

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

16-09-2019

163.13

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.60

25-06-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.60

09-12-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

10.80

05-08-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

10.82

18-06-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.59

28-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

02-01-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

21-06-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

14-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

23-06-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.61

11-08-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.61

19-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

32.41

17-07-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

39.60

12-09-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.21

25-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00
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MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

54.00

05-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logjistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

86.40

15-08-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

86.40

22-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

90.01

07-01-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

108.01

02-08-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

111.60

27-06-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

115.22

08-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

136.84

18-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

176.37

04-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

187.15

31-07-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

190.82

09-07-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

194.45

14-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

205.23

07-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

215.94

03-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

252.00

02-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

273.57

15-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

273.58

01-07-2022

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

349.25

10-07-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

500.40

28-06-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

518.45

06-01-2023

0.00

0.00

0.00

RUBBER

Kerala

PALAKKAD

6542161

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
K.YASIR ARAFATH

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

100.00

15-02-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

RUBBER

Kerala

PALAKKAD

6542161

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
K.YASIR ARAFATH

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

2070.00

15-04-2022

0.00

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

CHANDAUSI

1012053

R K Grameen Bhandar

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

KADI

9791645

SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
C/O SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

RAJKOT

2271657

Shree Gopendra Agri Warehouse

Origo Commodities India Private Limited

QUINTAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 2091661 Pramukh Warehousing Godown No-3 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6546212 in:;ﬁg":‘;hm #gggg‘tfa';;‘#g::e"a"abe" Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 85.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 2091641 Pramukh Warehousing Godown No-2 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 5100.00 0.00 0.00
Origo Commaodities India Pvt Ltd. Somnath
COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6543870 ﬁgf‘g"/a’em“se Godown Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
CRUDE PALM OIL GUJARAT KANDLA 1012087 Rishi Kiran Logistics Pvt. Ltd. ‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6543698 823303°mm°di‘ies India PVt Ltd. Govind | 40 commoties India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units
COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 11024.0790 0.0000
COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 134937.2080 6715.0000
COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 2115.8390 2550.0000
COTTON BALES RAJKOT QUINTAL 12798.0650 425.0000
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 35092.9890 2678.0000
COTTON BALES WARANGAL QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 2642.4100 0.0000
CRUDE PALM OIL KANDLA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 4420.9209 0.0000
MENTHA OIL CHANDAUSI QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
RUBBER PALAKKAD QUINTAL 2170.0000 0.0000
Commodity Location Unit of Measure Eligible Quantity
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Bales 21475.00
COTTON BALES KADI Bales 81950.00
COTTON BALES RAJKOT Bales 7825.00
COTTON BALES ADILABAD Bales 1600.00
COTTON BALES JALNA Bales 6750.00
COTTON BALES MUNDRA Bales 1300.00
Total 120900.00
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